
Day Date Course Venue Cost
Monday 24/04/2023 x
Tuesday 25/04/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person

Wednesday 26/04/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Thursday 27/04/2023 Bespoke In Company day Onsite at your premises £545 + VAT per group (min 3 /max 10)

Friday 28/04/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Saturday 29/04/2023 x
Sunday 30/04/2023 x
Monday 01/05/2023 Bank Holiday Bank Holiday Bank Holiday
Tuesday 02/05/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person

Wednesday 03/05/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Thursday 04/05/2023 Bespoke In Company day Onsite at your premises £545 + VAT per group (min 3 /max 10)

Friday 05/05/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Saturday 06/05/2023 x
Sunday 07/05/2023 x
Monday 08/05/2023 Bank Holiday (Coronation) Bank Holiday Bank Holiday
Tuesday 09/05/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person

Wednesday 10/05/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Thursday 11/05/2023 Bespoke In Company day Onsite at your premises £545 + VAT per group (min 3 /max 10)

Friday 12/05/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Saturday 13/05/2023 x
Sunday 14/05/2023 x
Monday 15/05/2023 x
Tuesday 16/05/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person

Wednesday 17/05/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Thursday 18/05/2023 Bespoke In Company day Onsite at your premises £545 + VAT per group (min 3 /max 10)

Friday 19/05/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Saturday 20/05/2023 x
Sunday 21/05/2023 x
Monday 22/05/2023 x
Tuesday 23/05/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person

Wednesday 24/05/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Thursday 25/05/2023 Bespoke In Company day Onsite at your premises £545 + VAT per group (min 3 /max 10)

Friday 26/05/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Saturday 27/05/2023 x
Sunday 28/05/2023 x
Monday 29/05/2023 x
Tuesday 30/05/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person

Wednesday 31/05/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Thursday 01/06/2023 Bespoke In Company day Onsite at your premises £545 + VAT per group (min 3 /max 10)

Friday 02/06/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Saturday 03/06/2023 x
Sunday 04/06/2023 x
Monday 05/06/2023 x
Tuesday 06/06/2023 x

Wednesday 07/06/2023 x
Thursday 08/06/2023 x

Friday 09/06/2023 x
Saturday 10/06/2023 x
Sunday 11/06/2023 x
Monday 12/06/2023 x
Tuesday 13/06/2023 x

Wednesday 14/06/2023 x
Thursday 15/06/2023 x

Friday 16/06/2023 x
Saturday 17/06/2023 x
Sunday 18/06/2023 x
Monday 19/06/2023 x   
Tuesday 20/06/2023 Communication Skills for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person

Wednesday 21/06/2023 Communication Skills for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Thursday 22/06/2023 Bespoke In Company day Onsite at your premises £545 + VAT per group (min 3 /max 10)

Friday 23/06/2023 Communication Skills for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Saturday 24/06/2023 x
Sunday 25/06/2023 x
Monday 26/06/2023 x   
Tuesday 27/06/2023 Leadership Skills for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person

Wednesday 28/06/2023 Leadership Skills for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Thursday 29/06/2023 Bespoke In Company day Onsite at your premises £545 + VAT per group (min 3 /max 10)

Friday 30/06/2023 Leadership Skills for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Saturday 01/07/2023 x
Sunday 02/07/2023 x
Monday 03/07/2023 x   
Tuesday 04/07/2023 Performance Management Skills for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person

Wednesday 05/07/2023 Performance Management Skills for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Thursday 06/07/2023 Bespoke In Company day Onsite at your premises £545 + VAT per group (min 3 /max 10)

Friday 07/07/2023 Performance Management Skills for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Saturday 08/07/2023 x
Sunday 09/07/2023 x
Monday 10/07/2023 x
Tuesday 11/07/2023 People Skills (Interpersonal and Motivation) for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person

Wednesday 12/07/2023 People Skills (Interpersonal and Motivation) for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Thursday 13/07/2023 Bespoke In Company day Onsite at your premises £545 + VAT per group (min 3 /max 10)

Friday 14/07/2023 People Skills (Interpersonal and Motivation) for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Saturday 15/07/2023 x
Sunday 16/07/2023 x
Monday 17/07/2023 x
Tuesday 18/07/2023 Self-Management Skills for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person

Wednesday 19/07/2023 Self-Management Skills for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Thursday 20/07/2023 Bespoke In Company day Onsite at your premises £545 + VAT per group (min 3 /max 10)

Friday 21/07/2023 Self-Management Skills for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Saturday 22/07/2023 x
Sunday 23/07/2023 x
Monday 24/07/2023 x   
Tuesday 25/07/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Middle Managers Telford Venue Admaston House £149 + VAT per person

Wednesday 26/07/2023 Leadership Skills for Middle Managers Telford Venue Admaston House £149 + VAT per person
Thursday 27/07/2023 Bespoke In Company day Onsite at your premises £545 + VAT per group (min 3 /max 10)

Friday 28/07/2023 Communication Skills for Middle Managers Telford Venue Admaston House £149 + VAT per person
Saturday 29/07/2023 x
Sunday 30/07/2023 x
Monday 31/07/2023 x   
Tuesday 01/08/2023 Performance Management Skills for Middle Managers Telford Venue Admaston House £149 + VAT per person

Wednesday 02/08/2023 People Skills (Interpersonal and Motivation) for Middle Managers Telford Venue Admaston House £149 + VAT per person



Thursday 03/08/2023 Bespoke In Company day Onsite at your premises £545 + VAT per group (min 3 /max 10)
Friday 04/08/2023 Self-Management Skills for Middle Managers Telford Venue Admaston House £149 + VAT per person

Saturday 05/08/2023 x
Sunday 06/08/2023 x
Monday 07/08/2023 x
Tuesday 08/08/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person

Wednesday 09/08/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Thursday 10/08/2023 Bespoke In Company day Onsite at your premises £545 + VAT per group (min 3 /max 10)

Friday 11/08/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Saturday 12/08/2023 x
Sunday 13/08/2023 x
Monday 14/08/2023 x
Tuesday 15/08/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person

Wednesday 16/08/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Thursday 17/08/2023 Bespoke In Company day Onsite at your premises £545 + VAT per group (min 3 /max 10)

Friday 18/08/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Saturday 19/08/2023 x
Sunday 20/08/2023 x
Monday 21/08/2023 x
Tuesday 22/08/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person

Wednesday 23/08/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Thursday 24/08/2023 Bespoke In Company day Onsite at your premises £545 + VAT per group (min 3 /max 10)

Friday 25/08/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Saturday 26/08/2023 x
Sunday 27/08/2023 x
Monday 28/08/2023 x
Tuesday 29/08/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person

Wednesday 30/08/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Thursday 31/08/2023 Bespoke In Company day Onsite at your premises £545 + VAT per group (min 3 /max 10)

Friday 01/09/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Saturday 02/09/2023 x
Sunday 03/09/2023 x
Monday 04/09/2023 x
Tuesday 05/09/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person

Wednesday 06/09/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Thursday 07/09/2023 Bespoke In Company day Onsite at your premises £545 + VAT per group (min 3 /max 10)

Friday 08/09/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Saturday 09/09/2023 x
Sunday 10/09/2023 x
Monday 11/09/2023 x
Tuesday 12/09/2023 x

Wednesday 13/09/2023 x
Thursday 14/09/2023 x

Friday 15/09/2023 x
Saturday 16/09/2023 x
Sunday 17/09/2023 x
Monday 18/09/2023 x
Tuesday 19/09/2023 x

Wednesday 20/09/2023 x
Thursday 21/09/2023 x

Friday 22/09/2023 x
Saturday 23/09/2023 x
Sunday 24/09/2023 x
Monday 25/09/2023 x
Tuesday 26/09/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person

Wednesday 27/09/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Thursday 28/09/2023 Bespoke In Company day Onsite at your premises £545 + VAT per group (min 3 /max 10)

Friday 29/09/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Saturday 30/09/2023 x
Sunday 01/10/2023 x
Monday 02/10/2023 x   
Tuesday 03/10/2023 Communication Skills for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person

Wednesday 04/10/2023 Communication Skills for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Thursday 05/10/2023 Bespoke In Company day Onsite at your premises £545 + VAT per group (min 3 /max 10)

Friday 06/10/2023 Communication Skills for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Saturday 07/10/2023 x
Sunday 08/10/2023 x
Monday 09/10/2023 x   
Tuesday 10/10/2023 Leadership Skills for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person

Wednesday 11/10/2023 Leadership Skills for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Thursday 12/10/2023 Bespoke In Company day Onsite at your premises £545 + VAT per group (min 3 /max 10)

Friday 13/10/2023 Leadership Skills for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Saturday 14/10/2023 x
Sunday 15/10/2023 x
Monday 16/10/2023 x   
Tuesday 17/10/2023 Performance Management Skills for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person

Wednesday 18/10/2023 Performance Management Skills for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Thursday 19/10/2023 Bespoke In Company day Onsite at your premises £545 + VAT per group (min 3 /max 10)

Friday 20/10/2023 Performance Management Skills for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Saturday 21/10/2023 x
Sunday 22/10/2023 x
Monday 23/10/2023 x
Tuesday 24/10/2023 People Skills (Interpersonal and Motivation) for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person

Wednesday 25/10/2023 People Skills (Interpersonal and Motivation) for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Thursday 26/10/2023 Bespoke In Company day Onsite at your premises £545 + VAT per group (min 3 /max 10)

Friday 27/10/2023 People Skills (Interpersonal and Motivation) for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Saturday 28/10/2023 x
Sunday 29/10/2023 x
Monday 30/10/2023 x
Tuesday 31/10/2023 Self-Management Skills for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person

Wednesday 01/11/2023 Self-Management Skills for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Thursday 02/11/2023 Bespoke In Company day Onsite at your premises £545 + VAT per group (min 3 /max 10)

Friday 03/11/2023 Self-Management Skills for Team Leaders and Supervisors Telford Venue Admaston House £99 + VAT per person
Saturday 04/11/2023 x
Sunday 05/11/2023 x
Monday 06/11/2023 x   
Tuesday 07/11/2023 Essential Skills Masterclass for Middle Managers Telford Venue Admaston House £149 + VAT per person

Wednesday 08/11/2023 Leadership Skills for Middle Managers Telford Venue Admaston House £149 + VAT per person
Thursday 09/11/2023 Bespoke In Company day Onsite at your premises £545 + VAT per group (min 3 /max 10)

Friday 10/11/2023 Communication Skills for Middle Managers Telford Venue Admaston House £149 + VAT per person
Saturday 11/11/2023 x
Sunday 12/11/2023 x



Monday 13/11/2023 x   
Tuesday 14/11/2023 Performance Management Skills for Middle Managers Telford Venue Admaston House £149 + VAT per person

Wednesday 15/11/2023 People Skills (Interpersonal and Motivation) for Middle Managers Telford Venue Admaston House £149 + VAT per person
Thursday 16/11/2023 Bespoke In Company day Onsite at your premises £545 + VAT per group (min 3 /max 10)

Friday 17/11/2023 Self-Management Skills for Middle Managers Telford Venue Admaston House £149 + VAT per person
Saturday 18/11/2023 x
Sunday 19/11/2023 x
Monday 20/11/2023 x   
Tuesday 21/11/2023 Senior Management Fortnight Telford Venue TBA £199 + VAT per person

Wednesday 22/11/2023 Senior Management Fortnight Telford Venue TBA £199 + VAT per person
Thursday 23/11/2023 Bespoke In Company day Onsite at your premises £545 + VAT per group (min 3 /max 10)

Friday 24/11/2023 Senior Management Fortnight Telford Venue TBA £199 + VAT per person
Saturday 25/11/2023 x
Sunday 26/11/2023 x
Monday 27/11/2023 x   
Tuesday 28/11/2023 Senior Management Fortnight Telford Venue TBA £199 + VAT per person

Wednesday 29/11/2023 Senior Management Fortnight Telford Venue TBA £199 + VAT per person
Thursday 30/11/2023 Bespoke In Company day Onsite at your premises £545 + VAT per group (min 3 /max 10)

Friday 01/12/2023 Senior Management Fortnight Telford Venue TBA £199 + VAT per person
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